10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Counsel

Deputy General Counsel
Supervising Legal Research
Attorney

Senior Research Attorney
Supervising Legal Research
Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Attorney, Office Of Family Law

Facilitator

Attorney, Self Help Services

Attorney, Self Help Services

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Total Wages

$189,513

$138,674

$123,272

$119,804

$119,790

$116,252

$114,333

$109,596

$108,565

$108,565

$107,764

$107,456

$106,255

$105,855

$105,252

$105,247

$105,055

$104,655



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney
Attorney, Office Of Family Law
Facilitator

Division Secretary, Confidential
Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney

Legal Research Attorney
Managing Attorney

Associate Attorney

Legal Research Attorney San

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

$104,655

$104,655

$104,655

$104,567

$93,787

$82,841

$80,463

$52,933

$51,930

$35,471

$15.614

$6,986



