	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Counsel		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$189,513
2.	Deputy General Counsel		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$138,674
3.	Supervising Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$123,272
4.	Senior Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$119,804
5.	Supervising Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$119,790
6.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$116,252
7.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$114,333
8.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$109,596
9.	Attorney, Office Of Family Law Facilitator		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$108,565
10.	Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$108,565
11.	Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$107,764
12.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$107,456
13.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$106,255
14.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$105,855
15.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$105,252
16.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$105,247
17.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$105,055
18.	Legal Research Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$104,655

19.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$104,655
20.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$104,655
21.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$104,655
22.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$104,567
23.	Attorney, Office Of Family Law Facilitator	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$93,787
24.	Division Secretary, Confidential	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$82,841
25.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$80,463
26.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$52,933
27.	Legal Research Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$51,930
28.	Managing Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$35,471
29.	Associate Attorney	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$15,614
30.	Legal Research Attorney San	Alameda County Superior Court	Legal	\$6,986